

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

940 FIRST APPEAL NO.355 OF 2022

PRIYANKA W/O BALU MASKE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
VINESH S/O MADHUKAR UBALE AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Appellants : Mr. Suhas R. Shirsat.
...

CORAM : **SHRIKANT D. KULKARNI, J.**

DATE : 03rd March, 2022.

P.C.:

. Heard.

2 Issue notice to respondent Nos.1 to 3, returnable on 28th April,
2022.

3 Call record and proceedings from the concerned Tribunal.

[**SHRIKANT D. KULKARNI, J.]**

nga